OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol | 1]213/4]5]6]7]8]9]10111]12113]14]15]16] +/- | Sum]
Par 4 /3, 3 3|33 /3/3/3 3|3, 3|3, 3/|3]3 49

1 | Madis Beljakov 5125 3|32 )|3|4]3 314 | 4|3 2 +2 51
2 | Tiit Kommel 5123|333 /3 |34, 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 +3 52
3 Valdo Kreos 513 4|4 3|3 |4,3|5 2 4 4 4 5 4 2 | +10 59
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Bogey 1
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]203 04[5 ]6[7 |8 |9 [10]11 [12]13 14 [15 |16 [Tot L
Par 4 3|3 3|33 3 33|33 |33/ 3 3 3 | 49
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4 9 |10 | 14| 6
1 1
2 2 2 1|1

1 1 1)1
1

Viéike vdistlus » 02.07.2024 02:22 (2)

3.3

8

4
12

4
13

3.7 27|23 | 54

11

3

2 5

2 8 | 17%

1 | 20 | 42%
17 | 35%
3 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2540378

